
 

 Woburn Recreation  

Public Skating Schedule 

2023 - 2024 

@ O’Brien Ice Rink (55 Locust St) 

$4.00/per skater  
Skate Rentals: $5.00 per pair 

Children under 6 and beginner skaters must have an adult with them on the ice at all times.   

**We strongly encourage the use of Helmets** 

 Sunday  October 8, 2023  9:20am - 10:20am   
Sunday  October 15, 2023  9:20am - 10:20am   
Sunday  October 22, 2023  9:20am - 10:20am   
Sunday  October 29, 2023  9:20am - 10:20am  
Sunday  November 5, 2023  9:20am - 10:20am  
Friday  November 24, 2023 12:10pm - 1:10pm  
Sunday  December 24, 2023 2:00pm - 3:00pm  
Tuesday  December 26, 2023 1:30pm - 2:30pm  
Wednesday December 27, 2023 1:30pm - 2:30pm  
Thursday December 28, 2023 1:30pm - 2:30pm  
Friday  December 29, 2023 1:30pm - 2:30pm  
Sunday  December 31, 2023 11:40am - 12:40pm  
Monday  January 1, 2024  2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Monday  January 15, 2024  11:00am – 12:00pm  
Monday  February 19, 2024  1:30pm - 2:30pm  
Tuesday  February 20, 2024  11:00am - 12:00pm  
Wednesday February 21, 2024  1:30pm - 2:30pm  
Thursday February 22, 2024  11:00am - 12:00pm  
Friday  February 23, 2024  1:30pm - 2:30pm  
Saturday  February 24, 2024  11:40am – 12:40pm 
 

Advance Ticketing is available for all Public Skate sessions 
listed! Advanced Ticketing can be purchased through the 

Recreation Department website for $5.00 per skater. You can also 
pay the day of the skate (CASH ONLY) for $4.00 per skater.  

Purchase tickets at www.woburnrec.com 
 

 

 


